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We are a charity working for people in 
East Cheshire. 

We have 2 fully accessible offices in 
Macclesfield and we have places to meet 
people all over Cheshire East including 
Crewe.

Anyone can use a lot of our services, 
but some are for disabled people only. 

About Us
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The Disability Information Bureau can 
help with:

· Free information and advice

· Benefits help and information

· Checking that places are accessible

· Training on disability and treating
people equally and fairly

What we do
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· Computer courses

· Shopmobility help

· Radar toilet keys

· Jobs for volunteers 

What we do

• Help to find a job
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· We also have meeting rooms for hire.

Macclesfield DIB 
Pierce St 
Macclesfield 
SK11 6ER 

01625 501759

Where we are
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Email: 
info@dibservices.org.uk 

Website: 
www.dibservices.org.uk
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